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A&A SAFETY, INC.

ACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
AIRGAS USA, LLC

AISLYNN CARLSON

AMERICAN FINANCIAL RES IN
AT&T MOBILITY

BARBARA SCHOUSE-DARVILLE
BARI-LEE MICHELLE CLEANERS
BUCKEYE PUMPS, INC

BURRIER SERVICES, INC.
CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
CITY OF WILLOUGHBY
COBRASOURCE

CONCORD ROAD EQUIPMENT
COUNTRY DOCTOR VET CLINIC
CUYAHOGA FENCE, LLC

DAWN CHEMICAL, INC.

DEMILTA SAND INC.

DINO'S CONTRACTING CO.
DENISE EDWARDS

EMSAR MEDICAL REPAIR, INC.
EVOLVE IP, LLC

FIREHOUSE SERVICES AND
GANLEY VILLAGE, LLC dba GANLEY
GLORIA MAJESKI

GREAT LAKES OUTDOOR SUPPLY
HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS
KACY HINOJOSA

KIMBERLY SAMUELS

KWIK KLEEN

LAKE COUNTY DOOR COMPANY
LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC
MAC TOOLS

MARTHA BANKS

MICHAEL P GERMANO ESQ
MICHAEL WASIK

MINNIE LILLY

MORTON SALT, INC
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NADINE YOUNG

NAPA / MJ AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
OPERATOR TRAINING COMMITTEE
PREMIER PAINT

RICHARD HARMON

RICK THOMPSON

RODNEY BROUGHTON

SANDY TIMM

SANTEE SECURITY INC
SHUTTLER'S UNIFORMS, INC.
SOLAR TESTING LABORATORIES INC
STAPLES

STEVE DRAZETIC

TERMINAL SUPPLY CO.

TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC
TREASURER OF STATE OF OHIO
TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN

UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP
VALERIE PARKER

VIVIEN GARRIS

APD PLUMBING, LLC

LOWE'S HOME IMPROVEMENT
ACE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
ACTION DOOR

ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER

AT&T

ATWELLS POLICE AND FIRE

BP

BUCKEYE AUTO ELECTRIC
BUCKEYE PUMPS, INC

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
CHARLES PINKERMAN
CHRISTOPHER UNDERWOOD
CINTAS CENTRALIZED AR

CITY OF WICKLIFFE

COMPANION ENTERPRISES, INC.
DEMILTA SAND INC.

DISTILLATA COMPANY
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DOMINION EAST OHIO

FINISH LINE CAR WASH

GANLEY VILLAGE, LLC dba GANLEY
GLENN D. HAYASHI

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS
ILLUMINATING CO

JANEEN MULLIN

KHADIJAH COLLINS

LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF UTILITIES
LAKE COUNTY DOOR COMPANY
LAKE COUNTY SEWER CO. INC.
LANCE WEST INC.

LANISE HENRY

LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS FL,
LITTLE MOUNTAIN PLUMBING, INC.
THOMAS G. LOBE, L.P.A.

MARS ELECTRIC INC

MARY ILC

MELZER'S FUEL SERVICE, INC.
NAPA / MJ AUTO & TRUCK PARTS
OFESF

OHIO FIRE CHIEFS ASSOCIATION
OHIO PEACE OFFICER TRAINING
OHIO UTILITIES PROTECTION SERV
OLD DOMINION BRUSH INC.
ONTARIO STONE CORP.

PAT O'BRIEN CHEVROLET

PENCO INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, INC.
RAY'S SEPTIC TANK CLEANING
RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, INC
SHELL PAYMENT CENTER

SIGNAL SERVICE INC.

STAPLES

STEVEN LUCIC

THE NEWS HERALD

THERESA SZUTER

TIFFANY WALLACE

TREASURER OF STATE OF OHIO
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UNIQUE PAVING MATERIALS CORP
US SAFETY GEAR INC.

VILLAGE OUTDOORS

APD PLUMBING, LLC

ATWELLS POLICE AND FIRE
CLASSIC FORD

COMDOC LEASING

CONCORD ROAD EQUIPMENT
CUMMINS-ALLISON CORP
DISTILLATA COMPANY

FIRE SAFETY COMPANY

FRED WYSS JR

GANLEY VILLAGE, LLC dba GANLEY
GLORIA MAJESKI

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS

THE HATTENBACH COMPANY
ILLUMINATING CO

INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL INC
LANCE WEST INC.

LINDE GAS NORTH AMERICA LLC
LITTLE MOUNTAIN PLUMBING, INC.
MARKING DEVICES

MARS ELECTRIC INC

NATIONAL TIRE AND BATTERY
O'CONNORS AUTO BODY & TOWING
OSBORNE CONCRETE & STONE CO.
PAETEC

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SOLON GRANITE MEMORIAL

USPS WILLOUGHBY

VICKI ZERBY

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

KEY BANK

ALANA GREEN

B.J.'S WHOLESALE CLUB, INC.
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09/12/2014
09/12/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
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09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014
09/24/2014

278.30
161.00
160.50
3,000.00
417.42
329.35
442.45
8,352.17
136.20
31.80
118.00
163.93
409.19
16.41
61.40
260.90
49.37
125.00
150.00
62.43
3,090.40
90.75
376.71
54.99
865.20
6,881.09
1,137.38
147.89
30.00
500.00
50.00
708.38
12.00
1,573.09
332.07
879.65
90.00
100.00
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CAPITAL RECOVERY SYSTEMS, INC.
CARL TROMMETTER

CHAMPION ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
CLARICE LEWIS

CLOVER CAR CENTER

CUSTOM CLEANING & MAINTENANCE
DARLENE MASON

DAVID MENN

DAWN CHEMICAL, INC.

DODD CAMERA INC

DONYA (DEE) JACKSON

JINA EILAND

KATHY STERGAR

KRISHNA MANDA

LATEENYA HOWARD

LIFE FORCE MANAGEMENT INC.
THOMAS G. LOBE, L.P.A.

LOVE INSURANCE PARTNERS
MARTINA PACE

NICHELLE DAVIS

O'CONNORS AUTO BODY & TOWING
REPUBLIC SERVICES #224
RICHARD L. BOWEN & ASSOC, INC
STANDARD LAW ENFORCEMENT INC.
STAPLES

TIME WARNER CABLE-NORTHEAST
USPS WILLOUGHBY

VECTOR SCREEN PRINTING
REGIONAL INCOME TAX AGENCY
HEALTHSPAN INTEGRATED CARE
US BANK

US BANK

OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES

OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND
OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND
OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND
OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND
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591.90
150.00
8.45
50.00
305.00
2,900.00
100.00
350.00
124.47
584.98
50.00
100.00
450.00
50.00
100.00
1,255.39
2,953.75
100.00
100.00
80.00
2,561.20
11,776.30
2,319.07
7,371.00
436.60
183.46
600.00
45.16
7,431.45
39,026.18
148.90
709.46
5,603.82
3,651.46
900.92
5,994.81
724.88
10,141.50
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14-262 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/10/2014 260.81
14-263 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/10/2014 249.76
14-263 1 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/10/2014 520.08
14-265 M 12505 REGIONAL INCOME TAX AGENCY 09/22/2014 1,351.33
14-267 M 01147 HUNTINGTON BANK 09/22/2014 106.50
14-268 M 12127 LAKE COUNTY DEPT OF UTILITIES 09/22/2014 14.00
14-270 M 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/22/2014 1,791.09
14-272 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 302.89
14-272 1 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 507.56
14-272 2 M 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/22/2014 5,581.40
14-272 3 M 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/22/2014 3,658.70
14-273 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 900.92
14-273 1 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 7,269.25
14-273 2 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 724.88
14-273 3 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/22/2014 9,897.60
14-274 M 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/22/2014 261.32
14-276 M 10353 JACK DOHENY COMPANIES, INC. 09/30/2014 (1,650.00)
14-276 1 M 10353 JACK DOHENY COMPANIES, INC. 09/30/2014 1,650.00
14-277 M 13335 ASSURANT 09/30/2014 3,206.23
14-279 M 11623 NEOPOST 09/30/2014 1,000.00
14-280 M 02046 OHIO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES 09/30/2014 (0.05)
14-281 M 02048 OH POLICE/FIRE PENSION FUND 09/30/2014 (0.09)
14-282 M 13501 VECTOR SCREEN PRINTING 09/30/2014 0.00
14-283 M 11624 CUSTIS INSURANCE SERVICE 09/30/2014 0.00
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